
PPE Suppliers    
This is a list of local PPE vendors who have 

submitted their information, with very few exceptions 

the Rogers-Lowell Area Chamber of Commerce has 

not visited with these vendors and cannot 

substantiate any information about them. So, please 

check them out prior to buying anything from them. 

The Rogers-Lowell Area Chamber of Commerce is not 

recommending any of these vendors as preferred 

vendors. They have simply submitted this information 

and it has been compiled and is being shared for our 

Members’ convenience. Each entity will be 

responsible for working with any of these vendors on 

their own and will need to check prices, quantity 

available and of course potential delivery time. As 

additional vendors are added to the list we will 

provide updates as it is received on the Chamber’s 

COVID-19 Resource page. If you know of a business 

that is not showing on the list please have them 

contact Ashley Matsumura, Customer Relations 

Manager at the Chamber, who will work with them: 

ashley@rogerslowell.com. 

 

Go Brands 
3-Ply Face Masks $.33 ea. Or box of 50 for $16.50. 

Joe Papczynski 

479-263-8441 

joep@getgobrands.com 

https://getgobrands.myshopify.com/ 

 

Chesta Company Inc. 
Disposable 3-Ply Face Mask 

37.50 per 50 Piece Box 

Anti-aerosol Face Shield 

$3.50 per piece 

Shawn Gibson 

479-936-6601 

Shawn.gibson@chesta.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Heypex Global 
NITRILE GLOVES 100ct Box 

POWDER FREE 

LATEX FREE 

$19.50 PER BOX + FREIGHT 

100 GLOVES PER BOX 

1,000 Gloves Per Case 

3 PLY DISPOSABLE MASK 

Retail Ready 25ct Box 

$10.00 PER BOX + FREIGHT 

50 Boxes Per Master Case 

3 Ply 25ct Children’s 

Face Masks 

$8.75 PER BOX + FREIGHT 

80 Boxes Per Master Case 

Taylor Licause 

479-936-4892 

Taylorlicause@heypexglobal.com 

 

Aim Brands 
Hand Sanitizer 16.9 FL OZ $5.50/bottle 24/Case 

8.45 FL OZ $3.90/Bottle 24/Case 

Debbie McElroy 

Debbiemcelroy@aimbrands.net 

 

Admiral Express LLC 
Kn95 Masks, 3 Ply Disposable, Washable 

Antimicrobial, Sanitizer Liquid & Gel, Infrared 

Thermometers 

Jon Cunningham Springdale, AR 

479-739-4823 

jon@admiralexpress.com  

 

Allied Plumbing, Air & Electric 
Air Purification And Filtration 

Shaun Penny Springdale, AR 

479-444-7000 

Shaun@alliednwa.com  

 

Arkie Apparel 
Non-Medical Masks (Disposable & Cotton), 

Bandanas, Cubicle/Office Shields, Signs, Floor 

Stickers 

Steve DeMent Rogers, AR 

479-899-6692 

steve@arkieapparel.com  
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Big Frog Custom T-Shirt and More 
3 Ply Washable Mask Blank And Customized 

Mara Dougherty Bentonville, AR 

479-464-0160 

NWA@bigfrog.com  

 

B-Unlimited 
Non-Medical Masks 

Will Sneed Fayetteville, AR 

479-582-1515 

will@b-unlimited.com  

 

C&C Services 
Cleaning Services 

Ms. C. Cardwell Fayetteville, AR 

479-443-5409 

cardwell41@aol.com  

 

Cintas Corporation - Springdale 
Masks & Hand Sanitizer 

Christian Loganbill Springdale, AR 

479-751-7934 

loganbillC@Cintas.com  

 

Globallink Trade LLC 
Disposable Face Mask, Kf-94, Protective Isolation 

Gowns, Cape Gowns, Shoe Covers, Bouffant Cap 

Chan Liang Springdale, AR 

479-966-6519 

globalinktradellc@gmail.com 

 

Go2Mfd 
Face Shields B-04 

Kristine Melton Bentonville, AR 

479-790-5079 

kris@go2mfg.com 

 

Graybar Electric 
Thermal Body Temperature Cameras And Tablets, Uv 

Lighting 

Jordan Thompson Springdale, AR 

479-872-3400 

jordan.thompson@graybar.com 

Visit Website 

 

Hogeye Inc 
Face Shields 

Sales Fayetteville, AR 

800-464-3936 

sales@hogeye.com  

 

 

Lexibook 
Masks N95 & Kn95 

Lawrence Perry Springdale, AR 

479-531-2684 

Lawrence@retailcsg.com 

 

Mahco, Inc 
N95 Respirators, Medical Grade Masks, Fit Test Kits 

For N95, Goggles, Face Shields, Head Covers, Shoe 

Covers, Gloves 

Dick Mahan Bentonville, AR 

479-273-0052 

dmahan@mahco.net  

 

NLG Printing 
Face Masks, Social Distancing Floor And Wall 

Graphics, Partition Dividers, Now Open Signage, 

Signage, Banners, Window Graphics 

Jason DeMent Rogers, AR 

479-899-6656 

jason@nlgprinting.com  

 

Polytech Molding 
Injected Plastic Face Shields 

Russell Randolph Prairie Grove, AR 

479-846-2121 

rrandolph@polytechmolding.com  

 

Sign Studio 
Ul Listed Anti-Slip Floor Decals, Signs, Custom 

Shields (Face, Machine, Counter, Etc.), Cotton 

Masks, Disposable Masks, Industrial Uv Sanitizers 

Mark Daniels Cave Springs, AR 

479-250-4844 

sales@yoursignstudio.com  

 

TC Screen Printing & Apparel 
Face Masks 

Tyler Carroll Bentonville, AR 

479-268-4955 

tyler@tcscreenprinting.com  

 

The Consumer Products Group, LLC 
N95 Masks - 3m & Honeywell 

Reg Yarbrough Bentonville, AR 

479-876 4755 

Reg@TheConsumerProductsGroup.com  
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Westwoods Global Ancillary Resources 
Hand Sanitizer(S), Disinfectant Wipes, 3 Ply Medical 

Masks, Electronic Protection 

Todd West Fayetteville, AR 

479-251-8633  

todd.west@2wagr.com  

 

Staples 
Paul Kuehn 

Territory Account Manager 

1912 Naples Ave., Lowell, AR 

479.595.3854 

paul.kuehn@staples.com 

 

Ferguson Plumbing  
Non-Medical Masks And Sanitizer 
(479) 636-2440 

 

Fastenal 
Non-Medical Masks And Sanitizer 
(479) 619-2798 

 

Acme Janitor & Chemical Supply, Inc.  
1982 North Shiloh Dr. Fayetteville, AR 

(479) 521-6210 

 

UniFirst Corporation 
101-C Parkwood Dr. Lowell, AR 

(479) 770-4477 

 

Cleaner Solutions Inc. 
907 N. 2nd St. Rogers, AR 

(479) 899-6745 

 

NeuClear Health & Fitness 
1003 S.E. 14th St., Ste. 13 Bentonville, AR 

(501) 500-1663 

 

Best Sign Group 

Shields, Masks, Sanitizer, Disinfectant Wipes, 

Partition Dividers, Signage, Graphics, Banners, Social 

Distancing Graphics for Floor and Wall, Now Open 

Signage, Anti Slip Floor Graphics. 

2860 W. Walnut St., Ste. 300 Rogers, AR 

(479) 621-6626 

cjones@bestsigngroup.com 

 

ARClothMasks, LLC  

Lisa Ferrell 

ARClothMasks.com 

arclothmasks@gmail.com  

(501) 347-8275 
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